
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

5 

22 

8 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Robert REINSALU 

Artur METSARE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Ford Ka 

Lada Samara 

Race Team 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:46.345 

3:53.929 

4:02.411 

4th Last Tm 

57.878 

57.336 

59.454 

3rd Last Tm 

53.917 

54.478 

1:02.141 

2nd Last Tm 

54.354 

55.485 

56.952 

Last Tm 

54.029 

1:00.967 

58.122 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

Joker 

1 

4 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:30:00 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

1.08.2015 10:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

11 

25 

44 

6 

Name 

Riho LOIT 

Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

Maksim TSYGANOV 

Tõnu PEEK 

Nat 

EST 

RUS 

RUS 

EST 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Race Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:58.018 

4:00.013 

4:03.366 

6.424 

4th Last Tm 

57.849 

1:00.054 

1:00.704 

3rd Last Tm 

56.801 

57.172 

1:02.818 

2nd Last Tm 

57.044 

56.516 

56.933 

Last Tm 

1:00.528 

1:00.335 

56.707 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

4 

Joker 

4 

4 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:35:22 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

1.08.2015 10:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

10 

47 

28 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Andre KURG 

Georg ORR 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Skoda Fabia 

Skoda Fabia 

Lada Samara 

Race Team 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:38.296 

3:50.171 

3:51.848 

4th Last Tm 

53.759 

57.259 

59.372 

3rd Last Tm 

51.847 

54.152 

55.191 

2nd Last Tm 

51.497 

54.639 

54.744 

Last Tm 

55.393 

58.279 

56.295 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

4 

Joker 

4 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:42:21 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

1.08.2015 10:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

26 

21 

88 

18 

Name 

Sami-Matti TROGEN 

Mihkel VARUL 

Marko KAASIK 

Laura RÄÄTS 

Nat 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Volkswagen Polo 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Peugeot 206 

Race Team 

Mika Trogen 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:58.125 

3:59.373 

4:08.226 

5:49.490 

4th Last Tm 

58.744 

57.235 

1:04.668 

1:03.781 

3rd Last Tm 

55.356 

56.093 

1:01.504 

1:05.476 

2nd Last Tm 

59.370 

56.167 

57.486 

1:11.157 

Last Tm 

58.628 

1:03.889 

58.125 

2:22.537 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

4 

Joker 

3 

4 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:46:58 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

1.08.2015 10:45 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNF 

No. 

10 

5 

47 

28 

22 

11 

26 

21 

25 

8 

44 

88 

18 

6 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Arvo KASK 
Andre KURG 
Georg ORR 
Robert REINSALU 
Riho LOIT 
Sami-Matti TROGEN 
Mihkel VARUL 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 
Artur METSARE 
Maksim TSYGANOV 
Marko KAASIK 
Laura RÄÄTS 
Tõnu PEEK 

Total Tm 

3:38.296 
3:46.345 
3:50.171 
3:51.848 
3:53.929 
3:58.018 
3:58.125 
3:59.373 
4:00.013 
4:02.411 
4:03.366 
4:08.226 
5:49.490 

6.424 

Diff 

8.049 

11.875 

13.552 

15.633 

19.722 

19.829 

21.077 

21.717 

24.115 

25.070 

29.930 

2:11.194 

4 Laps 

R1.  

- 

4  [3:46.345] 

- 

- 

4  [3:53.929] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:02.411] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:58.018] 

- 

- 

4  [4:00.013] 

- 

4  [4:03.366] 

- 

- 

0  [6.424] 

R3.  

4  [3:38.296] 

- 

4  [3:50.171] 

4  [3:51.848] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:58.125] 

4  [3:59.373] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:08.226] 

4  [5:49.490] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNF 

No. 

10 

5 

47 

28 

22 

11 

26 

21 

25 

8 

44 

88 

18 

6 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Arvo KASK 
Andre KURG 
Georg ORR 
Robert REINSALU 
Riho LOIT 
Sami-Matti TROGEN 
Mihkel VARUL 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 
Artur METSARE 
Maksim TSYGANOV 
Marko KAASIK 
Laura RÄÄTS 
Tõnu PEEK 

M1. Total Tm 

3:38.296 
3:46.345 
3:50.171 
3:51.848 
3:53.929 
3:58.018 
3:58.125 
3:59.373 
4:00.013 
4:02.411 
4:03.366 
4:08.226 
5:49.490 

6.424 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
29 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
29 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

6 

88 

18 

Name 

Tõnu PEEK 

Marko KAASIK 

Laura RÄÄTS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Peugeot 206 

Race Team 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:44.766 

3:54.495 

4:34.461 

4th Last Tm 

53.839 

57.192 

1:08.727 

3rd Last Tm 

52.742 

55.835 

1:07.021 

2nd Last Tm 

54.341 

59.597 

1:10.524 

Last Tm 

57.893 

55.552 

1:01.179 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

Joker 

4 

3 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:32:53 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

1.08.2015 11:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

8 

44 

25 

Name 

Artur METSARE 

Maksim TSYGANOV 

Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

Nat 

EST 

RUS 

RUS 

Make 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Race Team 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:53.432 

3:56.518 

4:00.073 

4th Last Tm 

58.302 

59.840 

1:01.032 

3rd Last Tm 

55.209 

57.068 

59.581 

2nd Last Tm 

54.230 

58.997 

56.484 

Last Tm 

59.734 

54.589 

57.025 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

Joker 

4 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:38:05 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

1.08.2015 11:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

22 

21 

11 

26 

Name 

Robert REINSALU 

Mihkel VARUL 

Riho LOIT 

Sami-Matti TROGEN 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

FIN 

Make 

Ford Ka 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Polo 

Race Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Mika Trogen 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:44.725 

3:47.462 

3:52.017 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

54.623 

58.749 

57.944 

3rd Last Tm 

52.894 

54.768 

54.209 

2nd Last Tm 

52.690 

54.009 

54.400 

Last Tm 

58.509 

53.435 

58.958 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

2 

3 

Joker 

4 

1 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:42:52 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

1.08.2015 11:55 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

47 

28 

10 

5 

Name 

Andre KURG 

Georg ORR 

Janno LIGUR 

Arvo KASK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Skoda Fabia 

Lada Samara 

Skoda Fabia 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Race Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Erki Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

2 

2 

Total Tm 

3:42.012 

3:47.022 

1:47.546 

1:49.223 

4th Last Tm 

53.251 

56.698 

51.871 

52.165 

3rd Last Tm 

55.946 

55.460 

2nd Last Tm 

53.277 

54.569 

51.871 

52.165 

Last Tm 

53.487 

54.272 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

3 

4 

1 

2 

Joker 

2 

1 

NO! 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:47:22 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

1.08.2015 12:00 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

47 

22 

6 

28 

21 

11 

8 

88 

44 

25 

18 

10 

5 

26 

Name 

Andre KURG 
Robert REINSALU 
Tõnu PEEK 
Georg ORR 
Mihkel VARUL 
Riho LOIT 
Artur METSARE 
Marko KAASIK 
Maksim TSYGANOV 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 
Laura RÄÄTS 
Janno LIGUR 
Arvo KASK 
Sami-Matti TROGEN 

Total Tm 

3:42.012 
3:44.725 
3:44.766 
3:47.022 
3:47.462 
3:52.017 
3:53.432 
3:54.495 
3:56.518 
4:00.073 
4:34.461 
1:47.546 
1:49.223 

Diff 

2.713 

2.754 

5.010 

5.450 

10.005 

11.420 

12.483 

14.506 

18.061 

52.449 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

4  [3:44.766] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:54.495] 

- 

- 

4  [4:34.461] 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:53.432] 

- 

4  [3:56.518] 

4  [4:00.073] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

4  [3:44.725] 

- 

- 

4  [3:47.462] 

4  [3:52.017] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [] 

R4.  

4  [3:42.012] 

- 

- 

4  [3:47.022] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

2  [1:47.546] 

2  [1:49.223] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 

47 

22 

28 

10 

11 

21 

5 

6 

8 

25 

88 

44 

18 

26 

Name 

Andre KURG 
Robert REINSALU 
Georg ORR 
Janno LIGUR 
Riho LOIT 
Mihkel VARUL 
Arvo KASK 
Tõnu PEEK 
Artur METSARE 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 
Marko KAASIK 
Maksim TSYGANOV 
Laura RÄÄTS 
Sami-Matti TROGEN 

M1. Total Tm 

3:50.171 
3:53.929 
3:51.848 
3:38.296 
3:58.018 
3:59.373 
3:46.345 

6.424 
4:02.411 
4:00.013 
4:08.226 
4:03.366 
5:49.490 
3:58.125 

M1.  

42 
39 
40 
50 
38 
36 
45 
29 
34 
35 
32 
33 
31 
37 

M2. Total Tm 

3:42.012 
3:44.725 
3:47.022 
1:47.546 
3:52.017 
3:47.462 
1:49.223 
3:44.766 
3:53.432 
4:00.073 
3:54.495 
3:56.518 
4:34.461 

M2.  

50 
45 
40 
29 
38 
39 
29 
42 
37 
34 
36 
35 
33 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

92 
84 
80 
79 
76 
75 
74 
71 
71 
69 
68 
68 
64 
37 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

5 

26 

18 

10 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Sami-Matti TROGEN 

Laura RÄÄTS 

Janno LIGUR 

Nat 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Volkswagen Polo 

Peugeot 206 

Skoda Fabia 

Race Team 

Yellow Racing 

Mika Trogen 

Reinsalu Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:31.001 

3:52.123 

4:14.909 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

51.190 

53.864 

1:02.032 

3rd Last Tm 

50.436 

59.662 

1:00.133 

2nd Last Tm 

49.458 

56.584 

1:00.345 

Last Tm 

53.829 

55.745 

1:05.411 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

4 

Joker 

4 

2 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:04:21 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

1.08.2015 13:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

25 

44 

88 

Name 

Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

Maksim TSYGANOV 

Marko KAASIK 

Nat 

RUS 

RUS 

EST 

Make 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Race Team 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:41.772 

3:43.655 

3:47.149 

4th Last Tm 

52.786 

54.648 

56.227 

3rd Last Tm 

52.396 

52.688 

57.473 

2nd Last Tm 

52.570 

56.321 

53.341 

Last Tm 

58.196 

54.108 

53.776 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

Joker 

4 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:10:02 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

1.08.2015 13:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

No. 

21 

8 

11 

Name 

Mihkel VARUL 

Artur METSARE 

Riho LOIT 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Race Team 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

2 

Total Tm 

3:41.866 

3:43.100 

1:53.191 

4th Last Tm 

54.551 

59.119 

54.021 

3rd Last Tm 

56.295 

52.552 

2nd Last Tm 

52.580 

52.640 

54.021 

Last Tm 

52.440 

52.698 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Joker 

2 

1 

NO ! 

Comment 

Hoiatus ! 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:14:31 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

1.08.2015 13:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

22 

47 

28 

6 

Name 

Robert REINSALU 

Andre KURG 

Georg ORR 

Tõnu PEEK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Ka 

Skoda Fabia 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Race Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Erki Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:35.289 

3:36.201 

3:37.361 

3:37.902 

4th Last Tm 

52.189 

53.076 

55.555 

53.227 

3rd Last Tm 

50.829 

51.235 

51.389 

53.988 

2nd Last Tm 

50.909 

54.002 

52.254 

52.151 

Last Tm 

55.336 

51.731 

52.160 

52.072 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

4 

3 

Joker 

4 

3 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:21:09 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

1.08.2015 13:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNF 
DNS 

No. 

5 

22 

47 

28 

6 

25 

21 

8 

44 

88 

26 

18 

11 

10 

Name 

Arvo KASK 
Robert REINSALU 
Andre KURG 
Georg ORR 
Tõnu PEEK 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 
Mihkel VARUL 
Artur METSARE 
Maksim TSYGANOV 
Marko KAASIK 
Sami-Matti TROGEN 
Laura RÄÄTS 
Riho LOIT 
Janno LIGUR 

Total Tm 

3:31.001 
3:35.289 
3:36.201 
3:37.361 
3:37.902 
3:41.772 
3:41.866 
3:43.100 
3:43.655 
3:47.149 
3:52.123 
4:14.909 
1:53.191 

Diff 

4.288 

5.200 

6.360 

6.901 

10.771 

10.865 

12.099 

12.654 

16.148 

21.122 

43.908 

2 Laps 

R1.  

4  [3:31.001] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:52.123] 

4  [4:14.909] 

- 

0  [] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:41.772] 

- 

- 

4  [3:43.655] 

4  [3:47.149] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:41.866] 

4  [3:43.100] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

2  [1:53.191] 

- 

R4.  

- 

4  [3:35.289] 

4  [3:36.201] 

4  [3:37.361] 

4  [3:37.902] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

Printed: 1.08.2015 16:09:01 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 

47 

22 

5 

28 

21 

6 

25 

8 

11 

44 

88 

18 

10 

26 

Name 

Andre KURG 
Robert REINSALU 
Arvo KASK 
Georg ORR 
Mihkel VARUL 
Tõnu PEEK 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 
Artur METSARE 
Riho LOIT 
Maksim TSYGANOV 
Marko KAASIK 
Laura RÄÄTS 
Janno LIGUR 
Sami-Matti TROGEN 

M1. Total Tm 

3:50.171 
3:53.929 
3:46.345 
3:51.848 
3:59.373 

6.424 
4:00.013 
4:02.411 
3:58.018 
4:03.366 
4:08.226 
5:49.490 
3:38.296 
3:58.125 

M1.  

42 
39 
45 
40 
36 
29 
35 
34 
38 
33 
32 
31 
50 
37 

M2. Total Tm 

3:42.012 
3:44.725 
1:49.223 
3:47.022 
3:47.462 
3:44.766 
4:00.073 
3:53.432 
3:52.017 
3:56.518 
3:54.495 
4:34.461 
1:47.546 

M2.  

50 
45 
29 
40 
39 
42 
34 
37 
38 
35 
36 
33 
29 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm 

3:36.201 
3:35.289 
3:31.001 
3:37.361 
3:41.866 
3:37.902 
3:41.772 
3:43.100 
1:53.191 
3:43.655 
3:47.149 
4:14.909 

3:52.123 

M3.  

42 
45 
50 
40 
37 
39 
38 
36 
29 
35 
34 
32 

DNS 
33 

Total points 

134 
129 
124 
120 
112 
110 
107 
107 
105 
103 
102 
96 
79 
70 

Championship Points 

16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

5 

47 

25 

26 

21 

88 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Andre KURG 

Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

Sami-Matti TROGEN 

Mihkel VARUL 

Marko KAASIK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

RUS 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Skoda Fabia 

Lada Samara 

Volkswagen Polo 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Race Team 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Mika Trogen 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

5:09.258 

5:18.264 

5:21.204 

5:30.394 

5:31.063 

5:33.581 

4th Last Tm 

49.698 

51.092 

51.380 

53.034 

52.050 

52.788 

3rd Last Tm 

49.892 

54.040 

51.952 

52.346 

51.712 

53.431 

2nd Last Tm 

53.169 

51.861 

51.277 

52.731 

56.717 

53.124 

Last Tm 

50.373 

53.162 

51.433 

52.788 

57.988 

58.155 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

4 

6 

3 

5 

Joker 

5 

4 

1 

2 

6 

6 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:59:31 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

1.08.2015 14:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

28 

6 

44 

18 

22 

8 

Name 

Georg ORR 

Tõnu PEEK 

Maksim TSYGANOV 

Laura RÄÄTS 

Robert REINSALU 

Artur METSARE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

RUS 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Peugeot 206 

Ford Ka 

Lada Samara 

Race Team 

Erki Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

Total Tm 

5:18.542 

5:20.437 

5:33.349 

6:21.949 

2:37.553 

6.278 

4th Last Tm 

50.862 

51.532 

52.793 

1:00.938 

50.472 

3rd Last Tm 

51.366 

55.799 

53.175 

58.528 

51.274 

2nd Last Tm 

51.557 

51.494 

52.636 

1:05.976 

49.952 

Last Tm 

55.913 

51.192 

52.705 

1:03.724 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

5 

6 

1 

4 

Joker 

6 

4 

2 

5 

Comment 

Hoiatus ! 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:08:34 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

1.08.2015 14:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

5 

6 

28 

47 

44 

25 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Tõnu PEEK 

Georg ORR 

Andre KURG 

Maksim TSYGANOV 

Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

RUS 

RUS 

Make 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Skoda Fabia 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Race Team 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Erki Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

5:07.895 

5:16.003 

5:19.009 

5:33.545 

5:35.293 

5:39.883 

4th Last Tm 

49.471 

50.508 

52.252 

50.268 

52.829 

50.111 

3rd Last Tm 

52.869 

51.644 

54.349 

50.083 

54.408 

51.382 

2nd Last Tm 

49.873 

51.124 

50.535 

51.194 

54.007 

58.454 

Last Tm 

50.588 

51.502 

53.358 

50.777 

52.117 

59.438 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

2 

3 

6 

5 

Joker 

4 

1 

4 

2 

1 

5 

Comment 

+ 10 sek ! 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:43:00 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

1.08.2015 15:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 

5 

47 

28 

6 

22 

25 

21 

44 

8 

11 

18 

88 

26 

10 

Name 

Arvo KASK 
Andre KURG 
Georg ORR 
Tõnu PEEK 
Robert REINSALU 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 
Mihkel VARUL 
Maksim TSYGANOV 
Artur METSARE 
Riho LOIT 
Laura RÄÄTS 
Marko KAASIK 
Sami-Matti TROGEN 
Janno LIGUR 

M1.  

14 
16 
13 
11 
15 
10 
12 
7 
9 
8 
5 
6 
3 
4 

R2.  

6 
5 
-- 
-- 
-- 
4 
2 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
1 
3 
-- 

R3.  

-- 
-- 
6 
5 
2 
-- 
-- 
4 
1 
-- 
3 
-- 
-- 
-- 

R4.  

8 
3 
4 
5 
-- 
1 
-- 
2 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

Total points 

28 
24 
23 
21 
17 
15 
14 
13 
10 
8 
8 
7 
6 
4 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Championship Summary 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 


